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Appointments

Last First
Yang Minyi
Patrick Trevor
Rowe Ann
Leung George
Resignation

McBride Tiffany
Termination

Kugler Michelle
Retirement

Huskic Jasmina
Hunter Gregory

Short Term Employee

Assignment
Food Service Asst |

Campus Security
Paraprofessional V
Paraprofessional IV

Noon Supervisor

Job Abandoment

Retirement
Retirement

FTE
0.625
0.875
0.75
0.75

0.2815

0.25

0.9375

Location
Wood MS
Alameda HS
Alameda CDC
Wood MS

Earhart

Franklin

Teaching & Learning
Encinal HS

Pursuant to Education Code section 45101(a), the governing board specifies and approves the following short term employees

Last First
Cowell Karen

Classification

Occupational Therapist

Timothi&win (Mar 10,2023 10:52 PST)

Certified: Timothy Erwin, Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources

Location
SpEd

Effective Date
3/1/2023
3/2/2023

3/10/2023
3/6/2023

2/17/2023

2/21/2023

7/4/2023

3/13/2023

Effective Date
3/02/2023-6/30/2023
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