		•			٠.
Δn	ทก	ın	τm	en	ITS

<u>Last</u>	<u>First</u>	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	Effective Date
Yang	Minyi	Food Service Asst I	0.625	Wood MS	3/1/2023
Patrick	Trevor	Campus Security	0.875	Alameda HS	3/2/2023
Rowe	Ann	Paraprofessional V	0.75	Alameda CDC	3/10/2023
Leung	George	Paraprofessional IV	0.75	Wood MS	3/6/2023
Danisastian					
Resignation	T:((No. 2 Constitution	0.2045	E. d. d.	2/47/2022
McBride	Tiffany	Noon Supervisor	0.2815	Earhart	2/17/2023
Termination					
Kugler	Michelle	Job Abandoment	0.25	Franklin	2/21/2023
J					. ,
Retirement					
Huskic	Jasmina	Retirement	1	Teaching & Learning	7/4/2023
Hunter	Gregory	Retirement	0.9375	Encinal HS	3/13/2023

Short Term Employee

Pursuant to Education Code section 45101(a), the governing board specifies and approves the following short term employees

LastFirstClassificationLocationEffective DateCowellKarenOccupational TherapistSpEd3/02/2023-6/30/2023

Timothy Frwin (Mar 10, 2023 10:52 PST)

Certified: Timothy Erwin, Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources